

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 11023 OF 2022

Smt. Tai Vitthal Korda And AnrPETITIONER
V/S

The Competent Authority And Sub Divisional...RESPONDENT
Officer, Palghar And Ors

Mr.Prajakt M Arjunwadkar for the Petitioner
Mr.R.S.Pawar, AGP for the Respondent-State

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE NITIN JAMDAR &
HON'BLE JUSTICE SHARMILA U.
DESHMUKH, JJ

DATE : 18th October, 2022

P.C. :

S. O. to 21/11/2022 (for directions).

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)